

&
ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23060/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2011 in CRP No.742/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ALWARSAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.SUBRAMAIAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv
Mr. V. Pavel, Adv.
Mr. P. Selvan, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in three weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master

&
ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23060/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2011 in CRP No.742/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ALWARSAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.SUBRAMAIAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv
 Mr. V. Pavel, Adv.
 Mr. P. Selvan, Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in three weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master